FORM No. 633 WARRANTY DEED.		
	© 1990-2012 STEVENS-NESS LAW PU S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY E	2015-006091
ICA	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OF BY ANY E	Klamath County, Oregon
187	· · · ·	06/11/2015 12:38:12 PM
		Fee: \$42.00
RTROLAND, INC. 63 Via Pico Plaza #544		
San Clemente, CA 92672		
Mr & Mrs Magrinoto R Name Back Decoress		
1150 Ryan Ct.		
West-Linn,OR-97068	SPACE RESERVED	
Grantee's Name and Address	FOR	
Grantee's Name and Address Mr & Mrs Mark R Tabor After recording, return to (Name and Address): 1150 Ryan Ct.	RECORDER'S USE	
West Linn, OR 97068	:	
Mr & Mrs Mark R. Tabor Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name and Address):		
MR+MRS, MARK R. Tabor		
1150 Ryan Ct		
West L'INN, OR 97068		
	WARRANTY DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	-	
RTROLAND, INC., A Nevada Corpor		
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft Mark R. Tabor & Jennifer A. Tab	or. As Husband And Wife	
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, se		heirs, successors and assigns
that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditan		
situated inKLAMATH County, St	tate of Oregon, described as follows (legal de	scription of property):
		·
LOT 01, BLOCK 63, NIMROD RIVER	PARK 5TH ADDITION	
LOI UI, BLOCK US, NIMKOD KIVEK		Co. has recorded this
		as an accommodation only.
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON		it for regularity and sufficiency
		the title to any real property
	linat may be described	
	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)	· · · ·
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantee		
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from		
		·
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and		ful alaims and demands of all
newspaper when a support the second similar under the sh	ave described anaumbrance	
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	nsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$6	000.00 ****** ****
- Actual Consideration Constants of or includes other property $ $		whole i part of the (indicate
X WHICH CONSIDERATION. C (The sentence between the symbols of the	nor applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	****
In construing this instrument, where the context		
shall be made so that this instrument shall apply equally		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has executed signature on behalf of a business or other entity is made		; any
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON TRANSFER	RING FEE TITLE SHOULD	
INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 ANI SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 1) 195.305 TO 195.336 AND 7 CHAPTER 855 OBEGON	-2015
LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010. THIS INSTR USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APP	UMENT DOES NOT ALLOW	
AND REGULATIONS, REFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AND REGULATIONS.	SON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE	<i>w</i>
TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PL VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLIS	ANNING DEPARTMENT TO REPORT INSEPT.	
DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE LC MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, AS DE)T OR PARCEL, TO DETER-🖉	
TO INCLUSE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF A	NY. UNDER ORS 195.300.	
195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGO TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAPTE		
STATE OF OREGAN, Count	y of <u>Yuap</u> ss. cknowledged before me on <u>6-5-2e</u>	_
	cknowledged before me on6-5-20	or <u>5</u> ,
by	cknowledged before me on $6-5-3$	015
	0	
as President		
of RTROLAND, I		
1	11 toda Acid	
		• .
P. FIEDLER BANDA	[/ [[[] un po	Ala
Commission # 2100489	Notary Public for Oregon (2)	1/10 9
	Notary Public for Oregon (<i>á</i> /(10) My commission expires	1/10 9
Commission # 2100489	Notary Public for Oregon (a)(70) My commission expires	9
Commission # 2100489 Notary Public - California Orange County	Notary Public for Oregon (2)(104 My commission expires	ма 9
Commission # 2100489 Notary Public - California Orange County	My commission expires	йіа 9